Coppa Etna 2014 -

TABELLA TEMPI E DISTANZE

SET.|C.0.| P.C. LOCALITA' DISTANZE (Km.) TEMPI MEDIE t(:;ar::(:)
PARZ. | SET. | TOT. | P.C. | SET. | TOT. | P.C. | SET. | 1° CON.
1] 1 TREPUNTI DI GIARRE | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 20:30
i1 |MACCHIA DI GIARRE 1| 2,100 | 2,200 | 2,100
F1 |MAccHIADIGIARRE 1| 0,040 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 7" 20,57
F2 |MAccHiADIGIARRE 1| 0,030 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 5" 21,60
F3 |mAccHiA DI GIARRE 1| 0,030 | 2,200 | 2,200 | 6" 18,00
F4 |MAccHIADIGIARRE 1| 0,180 | 2,380 | 2,380 | 25" 25,92
Fs |MAccHIA DI GIARRE 1| 0,025 | 2,405 | 2,405 | 5" 18,00
F6 |MAccHIADIGIARRE 1| 0,025 | 2,430 | 2,430 | 5" 18,00
F7 |MAccHiA DI GIARRE 1| 0,020 | 2,450 | 2,450 | 4" 18,00
i8 FORNAZZO 1 14,420 | 16,870 | 16,870
F8 FORNAZZO 1 0,030 | 16,900 | 16,900 | 5" 21,60
F9 FORNAZZO 1 0,030 | 16,930 | 16,930 | 6" 18,00
F 10 FORNAZZO 1 0,030 | 16,960 | 16,960 | 5" 21,60
F11 FORNAZZO 1 3,790 | 20,750 | 20,750 | 8' 50" 25,74
F12 FORNAZZO 1 0,025 | 20,775 | 20,775 | 5" 18,00
F13 FORNAZZO 1 0,025 | 20,800 | 20,800 | 5" 18,00
i14 | s.G. MONTEBELLO 1| 8,230 | 29,030 | 29,030
F14 | s.G. MONTEBELLO 1| 0,030 | 29,060 | 29,060 | 7" 15,42
F15 | s.G. MONTEBELLO 1| 0,025 | 29,085 | 29,085 | 5" 18,00
F16 | s.G. MONTEBELLO 1| 0,025 | 29,2110 | 29,110 | 6" 15,00
2 MACCHIA DI GIARRE | 2,090 | 31,200 | 31,200 1h10'| 1h 10’ 26,74 | 21:40
2 | 2 MACCHIA DI GIARRE | 0,000 | 0,000 | 31,200
i17 |MACcHIA DI GIARRE 2| 0,050 | 0,050 | 31,250
F17 [MACCHIA DI GIARRE 2| 0,040 | 0,000 | 31,290 | 7" 20,57
F18 [MACcHIA DI GIARRE 2| 0,030 | 0,120 | 31,320 | 5" 21,60
F19 [MACCHIA DI GIARRE 2| 0,030 | 0,250 | 31,350 | 6" 18,00
F20 [mAccHIA DI GIARRE 2| 0,280 | 0,330 | 31,530 | 25" 25,92
F21 [MACcHIA DI GIARRE 2| 0,025 | 0,355 | 31,555 | 5" 18,00
F22 [mAccHiA DI GIARRE 2| 0,025 | 0,380 | 31,580 | 5" 18,00
F23 [MACCHIA DI GIARRE 2| 0,020 | 0,400 | 31,600 | 4" 18,00
i 24 FORNAZZO 2 14,420 | 14,820 | 46,020
F24 FORNAZZO 2 0,030 | 14,850 | 46,050 | 5" 21,60
F25 FORNAZZO 2 0,030 | 14,880 | 46,080 | 6" 18,00
F26 FORNAZZO 2 0,030 | 14,910 46,210 | 5" 21,60
F27 FORNAZZO 2 3,790 | 18,700 | 49,900 | &' 50" 25,74
F28 FORNAZZO 2 0,025 | 18,725 | 49,925 | 5" 18,00
F29 FORNAZZO 2 0,025 | 18,750 | 49,950 | 5" 18,00
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TABELLA TEMPI E DISTANZE
DISTANZE (Km.) TEMPI mepie | °rane
SET.[|C.0O.| P.C. LOCALITA' teorico
PARZ. | SET. | ToT. | P.c. | SET. | TOT. | P.c. | SET. | 1°CON.
2 i30 | S. G. MONTEBELLO 2| 8,230 | 26,980 | 58,180

F30 | s. 6. MmONTEBELLO 2| 0,030 | 27,010 | 58,210 | 7" 15,42

F31 | s. 6. MmONTEBELLO 2| 0,025 | 27,035 | 58,235 | 5" 18,00

F32 1 S. G. MONTEBELLO 2] 0,025 | 27,060 | 58,260 6" 15,00
3 RIPOSTO 5,840 | 32,900 ] 64,100 1h 25'| 2h 35' 23,22 23:05




